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Tank Truck Flanged Sight Flow Indicators

For tank truck flange gaskets, see page 50.
For dimensional information on tank truck flange drilling, see page 526.

• Replaces the acrylic sight glass commonly found on tank trucks
• Allows for visual identification of the fuel grade prior to opening the valve
• Works with tank truck flanged butterfly valves found on gasoline trucks
• Low cost sight glass tube can be replaced easily
• Rugged cast aluminum housing is more durable than acrylic sight glass

• Allows for visual identification of the fuel grade prior to opening the valve
• Works with tank truck flanged butterfly valves found on gasoline trucks
• 4-3/8" flow
• Larger I.D. allows tank truck flanged butterfly valves to connect to either end

of the 400-SFI-AL
• Rated to 150 PSI

400-SFI-AL
4SFIPSG
O249BU
4SFI-G-VI

Pkg Qty
5 
1 
2 
2

Part #Description
4" sight flow indicator
Replacement plexiglass
Replacement Buna-N O-ring
Viton® plexiglass gasket

Price / E
$193.30

74.40
4.35

44.10

• Allows for visual identification of the fuel grade prior to opening the valve
• 4" flow

Note: Due to the proprietary blending of petroleum products, Dixon recommends that the thermoplastic
tubing and the Viton® gaskets be immersion tested in the product to be handled to insure compatibility.

Pkg Qty
10
10
10

Part #Description
4-1460-AL
4PSG
O246BU

4" sight flow indicator
Replacement plexiglass
Replacement Buna-N O-ring

Price / E
$166.70

79.40
4.10

* Does not ship with gasket

Part #Description
5200-SFI *
5200-SFI-3
390844
O249BU

4" TTMA pattern flanged short sight flow indicator
3" TTMA pattern flanged short sight flow indicator
Replacement plexiglass 
Replacement Buna-N O-ring

Price / E
$153.00

140.00
51.50

4.35

Optional Pkg./Box Quantity Shown
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