Tank Truck Flanged Sight Flow Indicators

- · Replaces the acrylic sight glass commonly found on tank trucks
- · Allows for visual identification of the fuel grade prior to opening the valve
- Works with tank truck flanged butterfly valves found on gasoline trucks
- Low cost sight glass tube can be replaced easily
- · Rugged cast aluminum housing is more durable than acrylic sight glass

*	Description	Part #	Price / E
	4" TTMA pattern flanged short sight flow indicator 3" TTMA pattern flanged short sight flow indicator	5200-SFI * 5200-SFI-3	\$153.00 140.00
	Replacement plexiglass Replacement Buna-N O-ring	390844 O249BU	51.50 4.35



* Does not ship with gasket

- · Allows for visual identification of the fuel grade prior to opening the valve
- · Works with tank truck flanged butterfly valves found on gasoline trucks
- 4-3/8" flow
- Larger I.D. allows tank truck flanged butterfly valves to connect to either end of the 400-SFI-AL
- Rated to 150 PSI

Description	Part #	Price / E	Pkg Qty
4" sight flow indicator	400-SFI-AL	\$193.30	5
Replacement plexiglass	4SFIPSG	74.40	1
Replacement Buna-N O-ring	O249BU	4.35	2
Viton [®] plexiglass gasket	4SFI-G-VI	44.10	2



· Allows for visual identification of the fuel grade prior to opening the valve

• 4" flow

Description	Part #	Price / E	Pkg Qty
4" sight flow indicator	4-1460-AL	\$166.70	10
Replacement plexiglass	4PSG	79.40	10
Replacement Buna-N O-ring	O246BU	4.10	10



For tank truck flange gaskets, see page 50. For dimensional information on tank truck flange drilling, see page 526.

Optional Pkg./Box Quantity Shown

Call Toll Free: 1-866-711-4

WebSales@GoodyearRubberProducts.com

Note: Due to the proprietary blending of petroleum products, Dixon recommends that the thermoplastic tubing and the Viton[®] gaskets be immersion tested in the product to be handled to insure compatibility.



DPL108



491

We Ship

World Wide